		Skip to content
			EXPLORE THE LARGEST COLLECTION OF DESIGNER MOSAIC & TILES IN MALAYSIA
			SOCIAL MEDIA
			Search for:Search Button
						HOME
						Latest Collection
						Floor Tile
						Pool Tile

			Chat With Us On Facebook
			Chat With Us On Instagram
					HOW TO ORDER OUR TILE & FREE QUOTATION
Please mention how many square feet you need and which of our code you are interested , we will give a quotation ,  we will answer as soon as possible during our Business Hours
QUOTATION FOR PROJECT
Please mention your full project name and location , we will assist you
			HEADQUARTERS / SHOWROOM
					Terracotta Tile Sdn Bhd / GNG Tiles Malaysia
No. 15, Jalan Pendidik U1/31
Seksyen U1, Hicom Glenmarie
Industrial Estate
Shah Alam
40150, Shah Alam , Selangor .
MALAYSIA
Tel 603-5569 4779
OPENING HOURS
Monday – Friday : 9.00am to 5.30pm
Saturday : 9.00am to 4.00pm
Sunday We Are Closed
						E-Mail Us
						Chat With Us
						Location On Google Maps
			KUALA LUMPUR DEALER
					Sheng Bee (M) Sdn Bhd
260 , Batu 2
Jalan Ipoh
51200 Kuala Lumpur
+603 4041 9377
+603 4042 5288
					Sing Me (M) Sdn Bhd
17-19 Jalan Mutiara Barat
Batu 6 , Jalan Cheras
56000 Kuala Lumpur
+603 9131 6449
					CM Supreme Ceramic (M) Sdn Bhd
No. 18 , Jalan KIP 7
 Taman Perindustrian KIP
52200 Kuala Lumpur
Tel +603  6275 0894
			NEGERI SEMBILAN DEALER
					Mastile Tiling
420-422 , Jalan Tan Sri Manickavasagam
 Seremban , Negeri Sembilan
 (Near Lobak Alpro pharmacy).
Tel: 06-7645195
			JOHOR DEALER
					Mosaic Gallery Johor
No. 45 , Jalan Ros Merah 1/1
Taman Johor Jaya
81100 Johor Bahru
Johor
Tel +6012 765 6206
+017 774 6026
					Mosaic Gallery Johor (2)
No. 26 (Ground Floor) , Jalan Kempas Lama 2/1
Kempas Lama , 81200
Johor Bahru , Johor
Tel +6012 288 9742
Fax +603 8080 8823
			PULAU PINANG DEALER
					Mosaic Gallery Penang
199-G Jalan Argyll
10050 Pulau Pinang
+604 227 9679
			PERAK DEALER
					Kim House Tiling And Sanitary Sdn Bhd
No 2, Lebuh 1
Greentown
30450 Ipoh
Tel +605 241 3800
			SABAH DEALER
					Apex Ceramic
Lot 32 , Sedco Industrial Estate